Harashchenko Taras Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Main Division of the State Service of Ukraine for

Last position Surveying, Mapping and Cadastre in Sumy Oblast (region),
Head
Date of dismissal May 18, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.98
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

2. There is no information on the value of 2 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3991
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3991
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3991
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3991

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Harashchenko Maryna Serhiivna wife —
JenapTaMeHT 3eMeNbHUX pecypcCiB M.

Kueea BMKOHaB4MIA opraH KMiBCbKOIi

MiCcbKOi pagn (KWiBCbKOT MiCbKOIi

nep>xaBHoI agMiHicTpauil) , FonosHun

cneuyianicT

Harashchenko Varvara Tarasivna daughter —
Harashchenko Yaroslav Tarasovych son —
Harashchenko Zoriana Tarasivna daughter —
Harashchenko Marharyta Tarasivna daughter —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/b8ca22db-761d-4db1-973e-305c5b7e58b8
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49347
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49347
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49347
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49347
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49348
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49348
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49348
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49348
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49349
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49349
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49349
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49349
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49350
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49350
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49350
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49350
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49354
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49354
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49354
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49354

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

HNep>xxaBHa cnyxba YkpaiHu 3
NMMTaHb reogesii, KapTorpadii
Ta KagacTpy, FOJIOBHUN
cneuianicT

Hep>xaBHa cnyxba YkpaiHu 3
nuTaHb reogesii, KapTorpadgii
Ta KagacTpy, rON0BHUN
cneuianicTt

HNep>xaBHa cnyxba YkpaiHu 3
nuTaHb reogesii, kapTorpadii
Ta KagacTpy, rosI0BHUN
cneuianict

BnkoHaB4Yunn KoMiTeT
ObyxiBCbKOI MiCbKOT paau,
roJIOBHUM cnevianicT

8 442,21

9 387,96

5594,58

2 127,47

11

693,50

2 633,75

727,25

1234,12


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6282f945-1483-4a6b-be7a-6eab5702db33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c063b79a-ab7b-4df4-81e1-c3ed76701e61
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd1fb7b8-2e1b-4b4b-8838-79b30ee4c204
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c07c52bd-c303-4011-a16e-5e7a95e716fb

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits

2019 Cash

2019 Other

2018 Deposits

2018 Cash

2018 Other

2017 Deposits

2017 Cash

2017 Other

2016 Deposits

2016 Cash

2016 Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6282f945-1483-4a6b-be7a-6eab5702db33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6282f945-1483-4a6b-be7a-6eab5702db33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6282f945-1483-4a6b-be7a-6eab5702db33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c063b79a-ab7b-4df4-81e1-c3ed76701e61
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c063b79a-ab7b-4df4-81e1-c3ed76701e61
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c063b79a-ab7b-4df4-81e1-c3ed76701e61
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd1fb7b8-2e1b-4b4b-8838-79b30ee4c204
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd1fb7b8-2e1b-4b4b-8838-79b30ee4c204
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd1fb7b8-2e1b-4b4b-8838-79b30ee4c204
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c07c52bd-c303-4011-a16e-5e7a95e716fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c07c52bd-c303-4011-a16e-5e7a95e716fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c07c52bd-c303-4011-a16e-5e7a95e716fb

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6282f945-1483-4a6b-be7a-6eab5702db33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c063b79a-ab7b-4df4-81e1-c3ed76701e61
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd1fb7b8-2e1b-4b4b-8838-79b30ee4c204
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c07c52bd-c303-4011-a16e-5e7a95e716fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6282f945-1483-4a6b-be7a-6eab5702db33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c063b79a-ab7b-4df4-81e1-c3ed76701e61
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd1fb7b8-2e1b-4b4b-8838-79b30ee4c204
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c07c52bd-c303-4011-a16e-5e7a95e716fb

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

1136.0 sq. m (3)

1036.0 sq. m (2)

1000.0 sg. m (1)

165.4sg. m
(2)

165.4sg. m
(2)

162.0 sg. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6282f945-1483-4a6b-be7a-6eab5702db33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c063b79a-ab7b-4df4-81e1-c3ed76701e61
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd1fb7b8-2e1b-4b4b-8838-79b30ee4c204
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c07c52bd-c303-4011-a16e-5e7a95e716fb

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

Volkswagen Transporter 2001
Renault Premium 420.19 2003
Robine SR3400RA 1997
nrMmo 8921 2017

Volkswagen Transporter 2001
Renault Premium 420.19 2003
Robine SR3400RA 1997
nrvo 8921 2017

Renault Premium 420.19 2003
Robine SR3400RA 1997

Renault Premium 420.19 2003
Robine SR3400RA 1997


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6282f945-1483-4a6b-be7a-6eab5702db33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c063b79a-ab7b-4df4-81e1-c3ed76701e61
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd1fb7b8-2e1b-4b4b-8838-79b30ee4c204
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c07c52bd-c303-4011-a16e-5e7a95e716fb

CAREER:

March 22, 2021 — till May 18, 2021

Oct. 29, 2020 — till Nov. 19, 2020

March 18, 2020 — till April 15, 2020

Main Division of the State
Service of Ukraine for
Surveying, Mapping and
Cadastre in Sumy Oblast
(region), Head

Main Division of the State
Service of Ukraine for
Surveying, Mapping and
Cadastre in Sumy Oblast
(region), Head

Main Department of the State
Geological Land Register in
Chernigiv oblast (region), Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of

the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.cO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3991
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2023
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2023
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2023
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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